  UXH SERIES
YUASA Valve Regulated Lead Acid Batteries
Model
Nominal
Voltage
Nominal
Capacity
20-hour rate
to 1.75V/cell
(Ah)
Dimensions
(mm)
Terminal
Bolt
Size
Weight
(kg)
Length Width
Overall
Height
UXH26-12I 12 26 175 166 125 M5 8.30
UXH30-12I 12 30 196 130 169 M5 11.2
UXH38-12 12 38 235 128 217 M6 17.0
UXH40-12 12 40 197 165 175 M5 14.5
UXH50-12 12 50 299 128 217 M6 21.0
UXH50-12I 12 50 197 165 175 M5 15.7
UXH63-12 12 63 363 128 217 M6 25.0
UXH65-12 12 65 350 166 174 M6 22.8
UXH70-12I 12 70 350 166 174 M6 23.5
UXH75-6 6 75 217 128 217 M6 16.0
UXH80-12I 12 80 259 168 213 M6 27.0
UXH90-12I 12 90 305 173 223 M6 29.0
UXH100-6 6 100 281 128 217 M6 20.0
UXH125-6 6 125 345 128 217 M6 24.0
UXH100-12N 12 100 407 173 240 M10 37.0
UXH125-12I 12 125 407 173 240 M10 40.0
UXH140-12I 12 158 341 173 281 M8 48.6
UXH200-6N 6 200 397 176 249 M10 39.0
 UXH Series Battery
The latest in GS YUASA state-of-the-art technology has brought
about the UXH  series capable of yielding even  greater capacity
than comparable batteries.  UXH  batteries are designed  with